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THE NATIVE LANDS PURCHASE ACCOUNT— continued.

TOTAL NATIVE LANDS PURCHASE ACCOUNT £148,991

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given : printing (1,400 copies), £I' 210s.

By Authority: Samuel Costall, Government Printer, Wellington.—lB9s
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Appropriations for Native Land Purchases

IItem 189 i-96.
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MINISTER OF LANDS— continued.
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VOTE No. 117—continued.
Native Land Purchases, &c.— continued.

Taranaki—
Mohakatino Parininihi
Pukearuhe inland to Mohakatino
Tauranga No. 1, &c.
Ohura South K No. 5, and L ...
Ngaire
Maraekowhai
Taumatamahoe
Ohura

3.000
1,000
1,000

500
3,500
3,000
3,000

700

15,700

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Wellington —
Wanganui River Trust.Ruanui 2a and 3a
Wanganui River Steamer Subsidy ...
Awarua
Horowhenua 11b
Mangaonoho
Mangapapa
Rangiwaea
Raetihi-Parapara
Mangawhero-Miurimotu

General—
New Purchases

1,000
200
462

5,000
450
150
500
500
500
300

9,062

20054

Total—Votk No. 117... 148,991
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