Appropriations for Native Land Purchases.

THE NATIVE LANDS PURCHASE ACCOUNT—continued.

Item.				1895–96.	
				£	£
	MINISTER OF LANDS-	-continued.		1	
	VOTE No.117—continued.		,		
	NATIVE LAND PURCHASES, &c.—c	ontinued.			
	Taranaki—		1)	
36	Mohakatino Parininihi			3,000	
37	Pukearuhe inland to Mohakat	ino		1,000	
38	Tauranga No. 1, &c.			1,000	
39	Ohura South K No. 5, and L			500	
40	Ngaire			3,500	
41	Maraekowhai			3,000	
42	Taumatamahoe			3,000	
43	Ohura			700	
			-	15,700	
	Wallington	,	_		
44	Wellington— Wangapui Riyan Tyuat		!	1,000	
45	Wanganui River Trust Ruanui 24 and 34	***		200	
			!	$\frac{200}{462}$	
46	Wanganui River Steamer Subs	10y			
47	Awarua	•••		5,000	
48	Horowhenua 11B	***	•••	450	
49	Mangaonoho	•••	•••	150	
50	Mangapapa			500	
51	Rangiwaea	•••	•••	500	
52	Raetihi-Parapara	•••	•••	500	
53	Mangawhero-Murimotu			300	
				9,062	
.	General				
54	New Purchases	•••		200	
	Тотац—Vотк No. 117				148,99

TOTAL NATIVE LANDS PURCHASE ACCOUNT £148,991

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given: printing (1,400 copies), £12 10s.

By Authority: Samuel Costall, Government Printer, Wellington.—1895